
THIRD FLOOR
59 - 60 GROSVENOR STREET
LONDON
W1K 3HZ

Property Details:

N

Hideaway Work Space
1 Empire Mews
London
SW16 2BF
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info@bkrfloorplans.co.uk

Surveyed and Drawn By:

SCALE - 1:250 @ A4

REFERENCE NUMBER : 103067

BKR

THIRD FLOOR

Lift

Lift

129 sqft

538 sqft

168 sqft

262 sqft

695 sqft127 sqft

mailto:info@bkrfloorplans.co.uk

